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HISTO CUP Sorted on best lap time 
6. FORMEL YOUNG SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km • •••• QUALIFYING 1 3. 8. 2024 10:30 • • ···-· Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:30:00 

Pos No. Name Nat. Class La~s Best Tm Diff Ga~ Total Tm 
1 143 Dominic Makolm AUT FR-2 5 2:02.544 10:43.378 
2 104 Adam kovacs HUN FR-2 9 2:04.008 1.464 1.464 21:48.981 
3 128 Martin-loan Kostal CZE FR-2 11 2:04.184 1.640 0.176 26:18.526 
4 911 Nikolay Takev AUT FY-G 8 2:04.598 2.054 0.414 22:15.253 
5 175 Alexander Fritz AUT FR-O 9 2:05.639 3.095 1.041 26:15.951 
6 108 Leopold Matouschek AUT FR-1 7 2:07.509 4.965 1.870 17:13.428 
7 127 Christopher-Stephan Oslanec SVK FR-1 11 2:08.895 6.351 1.386 25:01.366 
8 123 Thomas Hoffmann GER FR-1 4 2:09.923 7.379 1.028 9:07.567 
9 164 Georg Panzenböck AUT FR-1 11 2:10.103 7.559 0.180 24:53.261 
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HISTO CUP Sorted on best lap time 
6. FORMEL YOUNG SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km 

~ 

QUALIFYING 1 3. 8. 2024 10:30 • 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:30:00 

Pos No. Name Nat. Class Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Total Tm 

FR-1 
1 108 Leopold Matouschek AUT FR-1 7 2:07.509 17: 13.428 
2 127 Christopher-Stephan Oslanec SVK FR-1 11 2:08.895 1.386 1.386 25:01.366 
3 123 Thomas Hoffmann GER FR-1 4 2:09.923 2.414 1.028 9:07.567 
4 164 Georg Panzenböck AUT FR-1 11 2:10.103 2.594 0.180 24:53.261 

FR-2 
1 143 Dominic Makolm AUT FR-2 5 2:02.544 10:43.378 
2 104 Adam Kovacs HUN FR-2 9 2:04.008 1.464 1.464 21:48.981 
3 128 Martin-Ioan Kostal CZE FR-2 11 2:04.184 1.640 0.176 26:18.526 

FR-O 
1 175 Alexander Fritz AUT FR-O 9 2:05.639 26:15.951 

FY-G 
1 911 Nikolay Takev AUT FY-G 8 2:04.598 22:15.253 
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HISTO CUP 
SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km • • • 

3. 8. 2024 15:20 • • • 

Race (22:00 Time) • • • • 
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POLE POSITION 

6. FORMEL YOUNG 

RACE 1 

2 1 
104 Adam Koväcs 

II 
143 Dominic Makolm 

2:04.008 2:02.544 
Formel Renault 2.0 Tatuus 

4 3 

II 
911 Nikolay Takev 

II II 
128 Martin-loan Kostal 

2:04.598 2:04.184 

Dallara Tatuus 

6 5 
108 Leopold Matouschek 175 Alexander Fritz 

2:07.509 
2:05.639 

Formel Renault 2,0 Tatuus 

8 7 
123 Thomas Hoffmann 127 Christopher-Stephan Oslanec 

2:09.923 
2:08.895 

Tatuus Formel Renault 
Renault 2000 
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II 
164 Georg Panzenböck 

2:10.103 
Renault 
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